

TOWN OF WOLFEBORO 
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
2019-2020
BUDGET REVIEW Schedule

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall
Agency-Northern Humane Services
Agency- Tri County Fuel Assistance

    Agency-Children’s Unlimited

Agency-Community Action-Homeless Intervention

General Government-

· Town Clerk

· Tax Collector

· Executive

· Town Manager

· Misc. Exp

· Health Officer

· Welfare
Thursday, October 10, 2019 ~ 6:00PM
Great Hall

General Government

Planning 
Planning Board

Zoning

Codes

Brewster Building

Finance

Technology
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall

Libby Museum
Fire/Rescue Department

Emergency Management

Public Safety Building

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 ~ 6:30PM

Great Hall 

CANCELED
Monday, October 21, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall 
CANCELED
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall 
Assessing

Library 

Electric Department

Economic Development

Conservation Commission

Heritage Commission (Executive Budget)
Thursday, October 24, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall 
Parks and Recreation

Patriotic Purposes

Pop Whalen

Community Center

Clark House

Cemeteries

Monday, October 28, 2019 ~ 6:00PM
Great Hall 
Economic Development Committee

Public Works

Water/ Sewer
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 ~ 6:00PM

Great Hall 
Revisit Conservation Commission

Revisit Heritage Commission

Agencies follow up

Revisit List


Tuesday, November 5, 2019-6:00 PM



        Animal Control

Communications
Police Department

 Final Budget Review 
2019/2020 Budget Review Meeting Schedule


10/28/2019

